AUTO CYCLE UNION BENEVOLENT FUND

DONATIONS
JULY 2024
Source Donation Type
Howard's Windsor Road Shop Collection Box
Windsor Road Post Office Collection Box
North Western Centre Collection at Centre Board Meeting

Westmorland Motor Club Donation

Cheltenham Home Guard MC Observer Donations

Horsforth & DMC In Memory of Barrie Fairburn

DONATIONS TOTAL
Misc: Fines

MISC TOTAL £

58.36
15.78

14.10

25.00

60.00

100.00

£273.24

JULY 2024 - TOTAL £ 273.24
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