AUTO CYCLE UNION BENEVOLENT FUND DONATIONS

JULY 2024

Source	Donation Type	£	Centre
Howard's Windsor Road Shop	Collection Box	58.36	Isle of Man
Windsor Road Post Office	Collection Box	15.78	Isle of Man
North Western Centre	Collection at Centre Board Meeting	14.10	North Western
Westmorland Motor Club	Donation	25.00	Northern
Cheltenham Home Guard MC	Observer Donations	60.00	Western
Horsforth & DMC	In Memory of Barrie Fairburn	100.00	Yorkshire

DONATIONS TOTAL £273.24

Misc: Fines

MISC TOTAL £ - JULY 2024 - TOTAL £ 273.24